
.45 A
c.

29.12 A
c.

.637 A
c

.78 A
c. 5.63 A

c

.53 A
c.

.57 A
c

0.37

.32 A
c.

.72 A
c

3.25 A
c.

.52 A
c.

.2 A
c

.22 A
c.

.33 A
c.

.38 A
c.

.56 A
c.

.33 A
c

.28 A
c

.4 A
c.18 A

c

.12

.37 A
c

.33 A
c

.50 A
c.

.11 A
c.

.99 A
c.

.25 A
c.

1 A
c

.632 A
c

5.92 A
c.

.36 A
c.

0.99 A
c.

.45 A
c.

.85 A
c.

.40 A
c.

.78 A
c.

.70 A
c.

0.70 A
c.

.39 A
c.

.38 A
c.

.944 A
c

.71 A
c.

.20 Ac.

.35

.59 A
c.

.87 A
c.

.74 A
c.

.11 A
c.

.09 A
c.

.24 A
c.

.51 A
c.

4.72 A
c.

.24

.24 A
c

5.39 A
c.

.44 A
c

2.20 A
c

0.48 A
c.

2.00 A
c

1.00 A
c.

Ac.

Ac.

A
c.

.81 A
c.

6.11 A
c.

.07 A
c.

A
c.

A
c.

.15

.52
A

c.

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

TO
W

N
 O

F W
H

ITEH
ALL

TO
W

N
 O

F W
H

ITEH
ALL

TO
W

N
 O

F W
H

ITEH
ALL

TO
W

N
 O

F W
H

ITEH
ALL

TO
W

N
 O

F W
H

ITEH
ALL

G
R

AN
T D

IST
G

R
AN

T D
IST

G
R

AN
T D

IST
G

R
AN

T D
IST

G
R

AN
T D

IST

TO
W

N
 O

F W
HITEHALL

TO
W

N
 O

F W
HITEHALL

TO
W

N
 O

F W
HITEHALL

TO
W

N
 O

F W
HITEHALL

TO
W

N
 O

F W
HITEHALL

G
RANT DIST

G
RANT DIST

G
RANT DIST

G
RANT DIST

G
RANT DIST

CITY O
F PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY O
F PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY O
F PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY O
F PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY O
F PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY OF PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY OF PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY OF PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY OF PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY OF PLEASANT VALLEY

TO
W

N O
F W

H
ITEHALL

TO
W

N O
F W

H
ITEHALL

TO
W

N O
F W

H
ITEHALL

TO
W

N O
F W

H
ITEHALL

TO
W

N O
F W

H
ITEHALL

IST
ISTISTSTIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

TO
W

N O
F W

HITEHALL

TO
W

N O
F W

HITEHALL

TO
W

N O
F W

HITEHALL

TO
W

N O
F W

HITEHALL

TO
W

N O
F W

HITEHALL

CITY OF FAIRM
O

NT

CITY OF FAIRM
O

NT

CITY OF FAIRM
O

NT

CITY OF FAIRM
O

NT

CITY OF FAIRM
O

NT

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST
TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL
GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

GRANT DIST

G
R

AN
T D

ISTR
IC

T
G

R
AN

T D
ISTR

IC
T

G
R

AN
T D

ISTR
IC

T
G

R
AN

T D
ISTR

IC
T

G
R

AN
T D

ISTR
IC

T

TEHALL

TEHALL

TEHALL

TEHALL

TEHALL

G
RANT DIST

G
RANT DIST

G
RANT DIST

G
RANT DIST

G
RANT DIST

CITY OF PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY OF PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY OF PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY OF PLEASANT VALLEY

CITY OF PLEASANT VALLEY

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

TOWN OF WHITEHALL

G
RANT DISTRICT

G
RANT DISTRICT

G
RANT DISTRICT

G
RANT DISTRICT

G
RANT DISTRICT

109
109
109

109
109

187
187
187
187
187

142
142
142
142
142

142
142 142
142 142

133
133
133
133
133

TYGART VALLEY RIVERTYGART VALLEY RIVERTYGART VALLEY RIVERTYGART VALLEY RIVERTYGART VALLEY RIVER

TYGART VALLEY RIVER

TYGART VALLEY RIVER

TYGART VALLEY RIVER

TYGART VALLEY RIVER

TYGART VALLEY RIVER

TYGART VALLEY RIVER

TYGART VALLEY RIVER

TYGART VALLEY RIVER

TYGART VALLEY RIVER

TYGART VALLEY RIVER

(10)
(10)
(10)

(10)
(10)

(C
)

(C
)

(C
)

(C
)

(C
)

(C
-1)

(C
-1)

(C
-1)

(C
-1)

(C
-1)

(B
)

(B
)

(B
)

(B
)

(B
)

(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)

18.1
18.1
18.1
18.1
18.1

14.11
14.11
14.11
14.11
14.11

2 2222

1 1111

14.8
14.8
14.8
14.8
14.8

14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6

14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4 14.5

14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5

14 14141414

14.9
14.9
14.9
14.9
14.9

14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3

14.13
14.13
14.13
14.13
14.13

3 3333

46 4646
4646

41 4141
4141

19.1
19.1
19.1
19.1
19.1

34 3434
3434

43 4343
4343

36 3636
3636

35.1
35.1
35.1
35.1
35.1

40.1
40.1
40.1
40.1
40.1

40 4040
4040

35 3535
3535

37 3737
3737

19.4
19.4
19.4
19.4
19.4

17 1717
1717

37.2
37.2
37.2
37.2
37.2

5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3

9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1

8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4

40.2
40.2
40.2
40.2
40.2

P
/O

 5
P

/O
 5

P
/O

 5
P

/O
 5

P
/O

 5

14.1
14.1
14.1
14.1
14.1

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4

14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2

5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

4 4444

33.2
33.2
33.2
33.2
33.2

38 3838
3838

33.1
33.1
33.1
33.1
33.1

33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5

34.2
34.2
34.2
34.2
34.2

33.3
33.3
33.3
33.3
33.3

18 1818
1818

42 4242
4242

33.4
33.4
33.4
33.4
33.4

19 1919
1919

19.3
19.3
19.3
19.3
19.3

16 1616
1616

37.1
37.1
37.1
37.1
37.1

36.1
36.1
36.1
36.1
36.1

9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1

9 9999

39 3939
3939

8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1

8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2

5 5555

6 6666

33 3333
3333

14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10
14.10

47 4747
4747

14.14
14.14
14.14
14.14
14.14

44 4444
4444

14.15
14.15
14.15
14.15
14.15

14.16
14.16
14.16
14.16
14.16

14.17
14.17
14.17
14.17
14.17

36.2
36.2
36.2
36.2
36.2

100
100
100
100
100

30'
30'
30'
30'
30'

JAYNES D
RIVE

JAYNES D
RIVE

JAYNES D
RIVE

JAYNES D
RIVE

JAYNES D
RIVE

VIKIN
G

 R
O

AD
VIKIN

G
 R

O
AD

VIKIN
G

 R
O

AD
VIKIN

G
 R

O
AD

VIKIN
G

 R
O

AD
30'
30'
30'
30'
30'

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

30'
30'
30'
30'
30'

NEVA DRIVE

NEVA DRIVE

NEVA DRIVE

NEVA DRIVE

NEVA DRIVE

40'
40'
40'
40'
40'

CR 73/73

CR 73/73

CR 73/73

CR 73/73

CR 73/73

CR 250/20
CR 250/20
CR 250/20
CR 250/20
CR 250/20

ADADADADAD

US ROUTE 250

US ROUTE 250

US ROUTE 250

US ROUTE 250

US ROUTE 250

RT. 250/22

RT. 250/22

RT. 250/22

RT. 250/22

RT. 250/22

W
HISPERING

 PINES DR

W
HISPERING

 PINES DR

W
HISPERING

 PINES DR

W
HISPERING

 PINES DR

W
HISPERING

 PINES DR

M
OUNTAIN PARK DR

M
OUNTAIN PARK DR

M
OUNTAIN PARK DR

M
OUNTAIN PARK DR

M
OUNTAIN PARK DR

VINEG
A

VINEG
A

VINEG
A

VINEG
A

VINEG
A

RICRON ALY

RICRON ALY

RICRON ALY

RICRON ALY

RICRON ALY GATEWAY DR

GATEWAY DR

GATEWAY DR

GATEWAY DR

GATEWAY DR

SPEN
C

ER
 D

R
SPEN

C
ER

 D
R

SPEN
C

ER
 D

R
SPEN

C
ER

 D
R

SPEN
C

ER
 D

R

R
O

X
BU

R
Y R

D
R

O
X

BU
R

Y R
D

R
O

X
BU

R
Y R

D
R

O
X

BU
R

Y R
D

R
O

X
BU

R
Y R

D

TYGART MALL RD

TYGART MALL RD

TYGART MALL RD

TYGART MALL RD

TYGART MALL RD

TLET DR
TLET DR
TLET DR
TLET DR
TLET DR

VINEYARD LN
VINEYARD LNVINEYARD LN
VINEYARD LNVINEYARD LN

N

CYPRESS ST

CYPRESS ST

CYPRESS ST

CYPRESS ST

CYPRESS ST

MONKEY WRENCH HOLLOW RD

MONKEY WRENCH HOLLOW RD

MONKEY WRENCH HOLLOW RD

MONKEY WRENCH HOLLOW RD

MONKEY WRENCH HOLLOW RD

ASHBURY LNASHBURY LNASHBURY LNASHBURY LNASHBURY LN

W
O

O
DBURY DR

W
O

O
DBURY DR

W
O

O
DBURY DR

W
O

O
DBURY DR

W
O

O
DBURY DR

RIVERSIDE DR
RIVERSIDE DR
RIVERSIDE DR
RIVERSIDE DR
RIVERSIDE DR

R
IVER

SID
E D

R

R
IVER

SID
E D

R

R
IVER

SID
E D

R

R
IVER

SID
E D

R

R
IVER

SID
E D

R

COPLEY PL

COPLEY PL

COPLEY PL

COPLEY PL

COPLEY PL

DANBURY LN

DANBURY LN

DANBURY LN

DANBURY LN

DANBURY LN

SO
UTHLAND DR

SO
UTHLAND DR

SO
UTHLAND DR

SO
UTHLAND DR

SO
UTHLAND DR

MALL EDGE LOOP

MALL EDGE LOOP

MALL EDGE LOOP

MALL EDGE LOOP

MALL EDGE LOOP

MIDDLETOWN CIR

MIDDLETOWN CIR

MIDDLETOWN CIR

MIDDLETOWN CIR

MIDDLETOWN CIR

EAGLE LN
EAGLE LN
EAGLE LN

EAGLE LN
EAGLE LN

IVY LN
IVY LN

IVY LN

IVY LN

IVY LN

NELLIE LN

NELLIE LN

NELLIE LN

NELLIE LN

NELLIE LN

VANGILDER LN

VANGILDER LN

VANGILDER LN

VANGILDER LN

VANGILDER LN

EMERALD LN

EMERALD LN

EMERALD LN

EMERALD LN

EMERALD LN

DRDRDRDRDR

REBECCA DRIVE

REBECCA DRIVE

REBECCA DRIVE

REBECCA DRIVE

REBECCA DRIVE

MASET PLACE
MASET PLACE
MASET PLACE
MASET PLACE
MASET PLACE

CASSEDAY COURT

CASSEDAY COURT

CASSEDAY COURT

CASSEDAY COURT

CASSEDAY COURT

LAVENDER LANE

LAVENDER LANE

LAVENDER LANE

LAVENDER LANE

LAVENDER LANE

G
ARNET LANE

G
ARNET LANE

G
ARNET LANE

G
ARNET LANE

G
ARNET LANE

40' 40' 40'
40' 40'

DOE RUN ROAD

DOE RUN ROAD

DOE RUN ROAD

DOE RUN ROAD

DOE RUN ROAD

CHELSEA LANE

CHELSEA LANE

CHELSEA LANE

CHELSEA LANE

CHELSEA LANE

O
P

AL D
R

IVE
O

P
AL D

R
IVE

O
P

AL D
R

IVE
O

P
AL D

R
IVE

O
P

AL D
R

IVE

JJJJJ20'
20'
20'
20'
20'

EMERALD LANE

EMERALD LANE

EMERALD LANE

EMERALD LANE

EMERALD LANE

LINDA DRIVE

ELINDA DRIVE

LINDA DRIVE

LINDA DRIVE

LINDA DRIVE

20' 20' 20'
20' 20'

R
T. 250/80

R
T. 250/80

R
T. 250/80

R
T. 250/80

R
T. 250/80

RUBY DRIVE

RUBY DRIVE

RUBY DRIVE

RUBY DRIVE

RUBY DRIVE

W
V 62

W
V 62

W
V 62

W
V 62

W
V 62

COAL BANK HILL ROAD

COAL BANK HILL ROAD

COAL BANK HILL ROAD

COAL BANK HILL ROAD

COAL BANK HILL ROAD

G
ALLIHER

 DRIVE

G
ALLIHER

 DRIVE

G
ALLIHER

 DRIVE

G
ALLIHER

 DRIVE

G
ALLIHER

 DRIVE

D
O

H
 R

/W
 

D
O

H
 R

/W
 

D
O

H
 R

/W
 

D
O

H
 R

/W
 

D
O

H
 R

/W
 

EASEM
ENT

EASEM
ENT

EASEM
ENT

EASEM
ENT

EASEM
ENT

ELDERBURY LN
ELDERBURY LN
ELDERBURY LN
ELDERBURY LN
ELDERBURY LN

U S ROUTE 250

U S ROUTE 250

U S ROUTE 250

U S ROUTE 250

U S ROUTE 250

I-79
I-79
I-79
I-79
I-79

80' R/W
80' R/W
80' R/W
80' R/W
80' R/W

50' R/W
50' R/W
50' R/W
50' R/W
50' R/W

50' R/W
50' R/W
50' R/W
50' R/W
50' R/W

I-79
I-79
I-79
I-79
I-79

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

CO
PPER ST

CO
PPER ST

CO
PPER ST

CO
PPER ST

CO
PPER ST

50'
50'
50'
50'
50'

STAFFORD CIRCLE

STAFFORD CIRCLE

STAFFORD CIRCLE

STAFFORD CIRCLE

STAFFORD CIRCLE30'
30'
30'
30'
30'

P
E

P
P

E
R

B
U

S
H

 L N
P

E
P

P
E

R
B

U
S

H
 L N

P
E

P
P

E
R

B
U

S
H

 L N
P

E
P

P
E

R
B

U
S

H
 L N

P
E

P
P

E
R

B
U

S
H

 L N

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

U.S. ROUTE 250

WOODBURY LN
WOODBURY LN
WOODBURY LN
WOODBURY LN
WOODBURY LN

MIDDLEBURY LN
MIDDLEBURY LN
MIDDLEBURY LN
MIDDLEBURY LN
MIDDLEBURY LN

W
O

O
D

B
U

R
Y

 LN
W

O
O

D
B

U
R

Y
 LN

W
O

O
D

B
U

R
Y

 LN
W

O
O

D
B

U
R

Y
 LN

W
O

O
D

B
U

R
Y

 LN

KINGSBURY CT

KINGSBURY CT

KINGSBURY CT

KINGSBURY CT

KINGSBURY CT

Q
U

EEN
SBU

R
Y C

T

Q
U

EEN
SBU

R
Y C

T

Q
U

EEN
SBU

R
Y C

T

Q
U

EEN
SBU

R
Y C

T

Q
U

EEN
SBU

R
Y C

T

D
O

H
D

O
H

D
O

H
D

O
H

D
O

H


